From: Google Calendar on behalf of Kate Norman

To: jodi_bush@fws.gov; Lief Wiechman; Daniel Hottle; James Lindstrom; Lara Juliusson; Jesse DElia; Jeff Berglund; Nicole Alt; Mary Grim; Angela Burgess; Genevieve Skora; Ken Berg; Rich Young; Theodore Stein; Kevin Shelley; Jeff
Everett; Larry Crist; Kris Tita; Michael Fris; Michael Carrier; Theresa Rabot; Craig Hansen; Jennifer Siani; Lara Drizd; Ted Koch; Amy Nicholas; Douglas Krofta; Holly Freifeld; Carey Galst; Drue DeBerry; Pat Deibert; Ed Turner; Scott
Larson; Kevin Doherty; Lisa Solberg Schwab; Trina Vigil; Sarah Backsen; Mark Sattelberg; Dawn Davis; Ronald Baxter; Paul Henson; Jennifer Sturdivant; Seth Willey; John DeClerck; Susan Linner; Heather McPherron; Kathy Hollar;
Steve Abele; Jay Martini; Anna Harris; Michael Thabault

Ce: Tom McDowell; Matt Kales; Katie Powell; Kathleen Hendricks; Jason Pyron; Jessica Gonzales
Subject: GRSG 2015: In-Person Mtg

Start: Tuesday, January 13, 2015 8:30:00 AM

End: Tuesday, January 13, 2015 5:00:00 PM

Location: 134 Union Blvd, Lakewood, CO 80228, USA

Attachments: invite.ics

This event has been changed.

HYPERLINK “https://www.google.com/calendar/event?
DZvZDdjYWRuODI Y3IJmMD: QGZ: ITkjdHJpt 'ndzLmdvdmZiNzUwNjhhYjJIZTNjMTZiYz11ZTc4Yjc3NmQwWNjASYTFmYjNhNTI&ctz=America/Denver&hl=en"more details »

GRSG 2015: In-Person Mtg
Changed: Good Afternoon-

1 look forward to seeing you all at the Regional Office in Lakewood tomorrow morning. We'll get started at 8:30 am. For the full agenda, please see the SharePoint site (HYPERLINK “https://www.google.com/url?
q=http: -doi.i JanMtg 1421102282090 QICNGF5CKpC86LGCYEPNQVIUK2VGifrA"https:/, doi. JanMtg.aspx)

The Regional Office requires a key card for access; we will have someone available to open the door tomorrow morning and my mobile number (703-927-2445) will be posted at the entrance in case you get locked out later in the day.

Safe travels!
K

AGENDA in BRIEF:
After additional discussion, it was determined that we would have the team present for all three days, allowing the project leaders to depart after Wednesday’s session.
1/13/2014 (Tues) --> ENTIRE GRSG 2015 Team

1/14/2014 (Wed) --> ENTIRE GRSG 2015 Team

1/15/2014 (Thurs) --> GRSG 2015 Team sans Project Leaders (Next steps)

LOCATION:
Trout Room A (1st floor)
Mountain Prairie Regional Office
134 Union Bivd

Lakewood CO 80228

HOTEL:

Hampton Inn (Group rate = $119, Group code = FW8)

137 Union Blvd

Lakewood, CO 80228

303-969-9900

HYPERLINK “https:// google. q=http 1421 )&USG=AFQjC! WWW. com

TRAVEL COORDINATION:

There are two tabs; one for travel to Denver, one for travel from Denver back to your duty station.
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1yXbTe5JFK_LdmvCFeKyBFGEXZin0YeS5lLaH_40CoDzI&authuser=0

Carpooling is ideal if you can; shuttles are someumes slow (Super Shuttle is the best option if you need it: HYPERLINK "https://www.google.com/url?

q=http %62F comb2FL DENAirpor Denver. 1421 )&Usg=AFQICNHOGI_FIsP2aR97gRgeMeHK5KHWag"http://www. com/Locations/DENA Denver.aspx).
MATERIALS:

HYPERLINK “https://www.google.com/url?

q=http: doi JanMtg. 14211 QICNGF5CKpc86LACYEpNQVIUK2VgifrA”https://j doi JanMtg.aspx

PHONE:

877-937-1692 code:476873 (GROUSE)

WEBINAR:
HYPERLINK “https://www.google.com/url?

q=http I igkey D443 DLEAD! Dogust=1421 )&Usg=AFQJCNES_EX08DMDFpevkOfCPslyBGVyJg http://www.mymeetings.com/nc/join.php?
sigkey=mymeetings&i=443154588&p=LEADER&t=C

ROSTER:

If you're willing to provide a short bio and/or photo, we'll be creaung a pholo roster for th\s meeung Ifyouve already provwded your |nfurmauon no need to resubmit.

HYPERLINK "“https://www.google. q=http: D 14; =AFQJCNGHiRuh-
6daN iqA™https://portal.doi. i i y.aspx

When

Changed: Daily from 8:30am to 5pm 3 times Mountain Time

Where

134 Union Blvd, Lakewood, CO 80228, USA (HYPERLINK "https: google. ps?q=134+Union+Blvd, +Lakewood, +CO+80228,+USA&hl=en"map)

Calendar

Jodi Bush

Who

« Trina Vigil

- organizer

« Lief Wiechman

= Jodi Bush

« Daniel Hottle

= James Lindstrom
= Lara Juliusson

« Jesse DElia

« Jeff Berglund

= Nicole Alt

« Mary Grim

« Angela Burgess
=« Genevieve Skora
« Ken Berg

= Rich Young

= Kate Norman

= Theodore Stein
« Kevin Shelley

= Jeff Everett

« Larry Crist

« Kris Tita

« Michael Fris

= Michael Carrier

= Theresa Rabot

« Craig Hansen

= Jennifer Siani

= Lara Drizd

=+ Ted Koch

« Amy Nicholas

« Douglas Krofta
« Holly Freifeld

= Carey Galst

« Drue DeBerry

= Pat Deibert

= Ed Turner

= Scott Larson

« Kevin Doherty

= Lisa Solberg Schwab
« Sarah Backsen

« Mark Sattelberg
= Dawn Davis

= Ronald Baxter

= Paul Henson

= Jennifer Sturdivant
« Seth Willey

= John DeClerck

= Susan Linner

= Heather McPherron
= Kathy Hollar

= Steve Abele

« Jay Martini

= Anna Harris

= Michael Thabault
« Tom McDowell

- optional

* Matt Kales

- optional

- Katie Powell
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BEGIN:VCALENDAR

PRODID:-//Google Inc//Google Calendar 70.9054//EN

VERSION:2.0

CALSCALE:GREGORIAN

METHOD:REQUEST

BEGIN:VTIMEZONE

TZID:America/Denver

X-LIC-LOCATION:America/Denver

BEGIN:DAYLIGHT

TZOFFSETFROM:-0700

TZOFFSETTO:-0600

TZNAME:MDT

DTSTART:19700308T020000

RRULE:FREQ=YEARLY;BYMONTH=3;BYDAY=2SU

END:DAYLIGHT

BEGIN:STANDARD

TZOFFSETFROM:-0600

TZOFFSETTO:-0700

TZNAME:MST

DTSTART:19701101T020000

RRULE:FREQ=YEARLY;BYMONTH=11;BYDAY=1SU

END:STANDARD

END:VTIMEZONE

BEGIN:VEVENT

DTSTART;TZID=America/Denver:20150113T083000

DTEND;TZID=America/Denver:20150113T170000

RRULE:FREQ=DAILY;INTERVAL=1;COUNT=3

DTSTAMP:20150112T203802Z

ORGANIZER;CN=Trina Vigil:mailto:trina_vigil@fws.gov

UID:d6od7cadn89fn7gjsl0qecrf08@google.com

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Lief Wiechman;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:lief_wiechman@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jodi Bush;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jodi_bush@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Daniel Hottle;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:daniel_hottle@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=James Lindstrom;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:james_lindstrom@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=OPT-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Tom McDowell;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:tom_mcdowell@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=OPT-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Matt Kales;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:matt_kales@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Lara Juliusson;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:lara_juliusson@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jesse DElia;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jesse_delia@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jeff Berglund;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jeff_berglund@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Nicole Alt;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:nicole_alt@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Mary Grim;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:mary_grim@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Angela Burgess;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:angela_burgess@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Genevieve Skora;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:genevieve_skora@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Ken Berg;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:ken_berg@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Rich Young;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:rich_young@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=OPT-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Katie Powell;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:katie_powell@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=ACCEPTED;RSVP=TRUE

 ;CN=Kate Norman;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:kate_norman@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Theodore Stein;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:theodore_stein@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Kevin Shelley;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:kevin_shelley@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=OPT-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Kathleen Hendricks;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:kathleen_hendricks@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jeff Everett;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jeff_everett@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Larry Crist;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:larry_crist@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Kris Tita;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:kris.tita@sol.doi.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Michael Fris;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:michael_fris@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Michael Carrier;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:michael_carrier@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Theresa Rabot;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:theresa_rabot@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Craig Hansen;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:craig_hansen@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jennifer Siani;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jennifer_siani@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Lara Drizd;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:lara_drizd@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Ted Koch;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:ted_koch@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Amy Nicholas;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:amy_nicholas@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Douglas Krofta;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:douglas_krofta@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Holly Freifeld;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:holly_freifeld@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Carey Galst;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:carey_galst@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Drue DeBerry;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:drue_deberry@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Pat Deibert;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:pat_deibert@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Ed Turner;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:ed_turner@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=OPT-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jason Pyron;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jason_pyron@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Scott Larson;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:scott_larson@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Kevin Doherty;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:kevin_doherty@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Lisa Solberg Schwab;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:lisa_solbergschwab@fws.go

 v

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=ACCEPTED;RSVP=TRUE

 ;CN=Trina Vigil;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:trina_vigil@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Sarah Backsen;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:sarah_backsen@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Mark Sattelberg;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:mark_sattelberg@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Dawn Davis;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:dawn_davis@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=OPT-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jessica Gonzales;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jessica_gonzales@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Ronald Baxter;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:ronald_baxter@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Paul Henson;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:paul_henson@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jennifer Sturdivant;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jennifer_sturdivant@fws.g

 ov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Seth Willey;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:seth_willey@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=John DeClerck;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:john_declerck@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Susan Linner;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:susan_linner@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Heather McPherron;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:heather_mcpherron@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Kathy Hollar;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:kathy_hollar@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Steve Abele;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:steve_abele@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Jay Martini;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:jay_martini@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Anna Harris;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:anna_harris@fws.gov

ATTENDEE;CUTYPE=INDIVIDUAL;ROLE=REQ-PARTICIPANT;PARTSTAT=NEEDS-ACTION;RSVP=

 TRUE;CN=Michael Thabault;X-NUM-GUESTS=0:mailto:michael_thabault@fws.gov

CREATED:20141210T172832Z

DESCRIPTION:Good Afternoon-\n\nI look forward to seeing you all at the Regi

 onal Office in Lakewood tomorrow morning.  We'll get started at 8:30 am.  F

 or the full agenda\, please see the SharePoint site (https://portal.doi.net

 /usfws/SG/docs/Forms/JanMtg.aspx)\n\nThe Regional Office requires a key car

 d for access\; we will have someone available to open the door tomorrow mor

 ning and my mobile number (703-927-2445) will be posted at the entrance in 

 case you get locked out later in the day.\n\nSafe travels!\nK\n\nAGENDA in 

 BRIEF:\nAfter additional discussion\, it was determined that we would have 

 the team present for all three days\, allowing the project leaders to depar

 t after Wednesday's session.\n1/13/2014 (Tues) --> ENTIRE GRSG 2015 Team\n1

 /14/2014 (Wed) --> ENTIRE GRSG 2015 Team \n1/15/2014 (Thurs) --> GRSG 2015 

 Team sans Project Leaders (Next steps)\n\nLOCATION:\nTrout Room A (1st floo

 r)\nMountain Prairie Regional Office\n134 Union Blvd\nLakewood CO 80228\n\n

 HOTEL:\nHampton Inn (Group rate = $119\, Group code = FW8)\n137 Union Blvd 

 \nLakewood\, CO 80228\n303-969-9900\nwww.denverwestfederalcenter.hamptoninn

 .com\n\nTRAVEL COORDINATION:\nThere are two tabs\; one for travel to Denver

 \, one for travel from Denver back to your duty station.    \nhttps://drive

 .google.com/open?id=1yXbTe5JFK_LdmvCFeKy8FG6XZin0Ye5lLaH_40CoDzI&authuser=0

 \nCarpooling is ideal if you can\; shuttles are sometimes slow (Super Shutt

 le is the best option if you need it: http://www.supershuttle.com/Locations

 /DENAirportShuttleDenver.aspx).\n\nMATERIALS:\nhttps://portal.doi.net/usfws

 /SG/docs/Forms/JanMtg.aspx\n\nPHONE:\n877-937-1692 code:476873 (GROUSE)\n\n

 WEBINAR:\nhttp://www.mymeetings.com/nc/join.php?sigKey=mymeetings&i=4431545

 88&p=LEADER&t=c \n\nROSTER:\nIf you're willing to provide a short bio and/o

 r photo\, we'll be creating a photo roster for this meeting.  If you've alr

 eady provided your information\, no need to resubmit.\nhttps://portal.doi.n

 et/usfws/SG/Lists/PhotoBio/MyEntry.aspx\nView your event at https://www.goo

 gle.com/calendar/event?action=VIEW&eid=ZDZvZDdjYWRuODlmbjdnanNsMHFlY3JmMDgg

 am9kaV9idXNoQGZ3cy5nb3Y&tok=MTkjdHJpbmFfdmlnaWxAZndzLmdvdmZiNzUwNjhhYjJlZTN

 jMTZiYzI1ZTc4Yjc3NmQwNjA5YTFmYjNhNTI&ctz=America/Denver&hl=en.

LAST-MODIFIED:20150112T203759Z

LOCATION:134 Union Blvd\, Lakewood\, CO 80228\, USA

SEQUENCE:3

STATUS:CONFIRMED

SUMMARY:GRSG 2015: In-Person Mtg

TRANSP:OPAQUE

ATTACH:https%3A%2F%2Fdocs.google.com%2Fa%2Ffws.gov%2Fspreadsheets%2Fd%2F1yX

 bTe5JFK_LdmvCFeKy8FG6XZin0Ye5lLaH_40CoDzI%2Fedit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

END:VEVENT

END:VCALENDAR




- optional

=« Kathleen Hendricks

- optional

« Jason Pyron

- optional

« Jessica Gonzales

- optional

Attachments

HYPERLINK "https://docs.google.com/a/fws.gov/spreadsheets/d/1yXbTe5JFK_LdmvCFeKy8FGEXZinOYeSILaH_40CoDzI/edit?usp=drive_web"20150112_GRSGJanMtg_TravelCoordination

Going? All events in this series:
HYPERLINK "https://www.google.com/calendar/event?

action=RESPOND&eid=ZDZvZDdjYWRUOD {FIY3JmMD: QGZ3cy5nb3Y&rst=1&tok=MTkjdHIpbmFfdminaWxAZndzLmdvdmzZiNzUwNjhhYjJIZTNMTZiYzI1ZTc4Yjc3NmQWN]ASY TFmYjNhNTI&ctz=America/Denver&hl=en"Yes -
HYPERLINK "https://www.google.com/calendar/event?

action=RESPOND&eid=ZDZvZDdjYWRUOD FIY3ImMD QG TkjdHIp! ndzl. NZUWN]hhYJJIZTN]MTZiYzI1ZTc4Yjc3NmQWN]ASY TFmYINhNTI&ctz=America/Denver&hl=en"Maybe -
HYPERLINK “https://www.google.com/calendar/event?

action=RESPOND&eid=ZDZvZDdjYWRUOD IY3ImMD: QGZ3cy5nb3Y TkjdHJp ndzLmdvdmZiNzUwNjhhY}JIZTNIMTZiYZ11ZTc4Yjc3NmQWNJASY TFmYNhNTI&ctz=America/Denver&hl=en"No -

HYPERLINK "https://www.google.com/calendar/event?
id=2DZvZDdjYWRUODImbj 1¥3JmMD: QG ITkjdHIpl ndzLmdvdmZiNzZUwNjhhYjJIZTNJMTZiYZ1 12 TcdYjc3NmQWN]ASY TFmYjNhNTI&ctz=America/Denver&hl=en“more options »

Invitation from HYPERLINK "https://www.google.com/calendar/"Google Calendar
You are receiving this email at the account jodi_bush@fws.gov because you are subscribed for updated invitations on calendar Jodi Bush.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://www.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification settings for this calendar.



